

Council for Student Affairs

Birla Institute of Technology and Science–Pilani, K.K Birla Goa Campus NH-17B, Zuarinagar - 403726 (Goa/INDIA) Fax: (+91)-(832)-255 7031



Privileged and confidential

Memorandum of Understanding Between Council for Student Affairs Birla Institute of Technology and Science – Pilani, K.K. Birla Goa Campus

And

LWT

This agreement has been entered between "Council for Student Affairs, BITS – Pilani, K.K Birla Goa Campus", hereinafter called CSA and LWT. The CSA hereby authorizes Quark Controls, BITS – Pilani, Goa Campus to process the deal directly with LWT, and is accountable for implementation of the avenues. Any issues pertaining to the avenues will be dealt with by Quark Controls and LWT including alterations.

Vishal Kumar

Authorised signatory
LWT

Upon an association with Quark'24, LWT will be entitled to the following benefits:

LWT is the knowledge partner of the Corporate Panel.

LWT will receive the details of the winner.(Details such as: Name, Email, Phone Number).

LWT will receive endorsement through social media as the Knowledge partner of Corporate.

LWT logo will be listen on the Official Quark'24 website as the Knowledge Partner of Corporate Panel.

_

Vishal Kumar

Authorised signatory
LWT

Upon an association with LWT, Quark'24 will be entitled to the following benefits:

Flight Ticket Scholarship to Singapore to attend ISET 2024 to Winners + Runners Up (around 10-12 Tickets max)

25% scholarship for NSET GOA 2024 to winners + Runners up.

LWT to provide Case Study Materials (if required).

LWT to provide Judges and speakers if required (2 in number related to business/management) for the event.